AHD: IR AHD Dome cam 1080p 3,6mm lens OSD
46522.036B
Safety / ELVOX CCTV / AHD / Cameras
IR AHD Dome cam 1080p 3,6mm lens OSD
Day & Night AHD Dome camera, resolution Full HD 1080p, 2 Mpx 1/2.7in
sensor, mechanical IR filter, fixed 3.6mm lens, sensitivity 0 lux IR ON, IP66
protection rating, IR illuminator with range up to 20 m, Smart-IR, AHD-
analogue CVBS switching. Functions configurable via OSD: D-WDR, 2DNR,
AGC, WHITE-BAL. Power supply 12 Vdc 250 mA. Dimensions 70x94x94 mm.
Weight 570 g.
产品状态
9 - Discontinued
单, 说明书, 文档
Installer manual (870 kb)
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 1 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 26/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html